
Date Day of Week Time Notes Person On Site

10/18/2024 Friday 9am-3pm Delivery of Early Voting Machines and Material

10/19/2024 Saturday 9am-3pm Setup and test equipment George VanDurme

10/21/2024 Monday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm) Joe DiCiaula

10/22/2024 Tuesday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm) Al Ideler

10/23/2024 Wednesday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm)

10/24/2024 Thursday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm) Marty Gonzalez

10/25/2024 Friday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm)

10/26/2024 Saturday 8:30am-6pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-5pm)

10/27/2024 Sunday 9:30am-5pm Voting (actual voting hours (10am-4pm) Jon Groll

10/28/2024 Monday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm) Joe DiCiaula

10/29/2024 Tuesday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm) Al Ideler

10/30/2024 Wednesday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm)

10/31/2024 Thursday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm)

11/1/2024 Friday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm)

11/2/2024 Saturday 8:30am-6pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-5pm) Tim Murphy

11/3/2024 Sunday 9:30am-5pm Voting (actual voting hours (10am-4pm) Jon Groll

11/4/2024 Monday 8:30am-7pm Voting (actual voting hours (9am-6pm)

11/5/2024 Tuesday 5am-9pm Voting (actual voting hours (6am-7pm) Gordon Hawkes Opens Al Ideler Closes

11/6/2024 Wednesday 9am-3pm Breakdown, pack and pickup equipment
Last Updated 9/14/2024

*****Must be early for opening building. Can not close building until voting people leave.

Only need to open Elston doors. 
Light switches are in Coat Room and A/V Room(room between big hall & kitchen)

Emergency Contact: Gordon Hawkes (773)720-7203 Wifi: Kolping_Guest Password: Welcome!
Other Contacts: Jon Groll (773)771-7436

Jill Hawkes (773)720-6104
Al Ideler (773)775-1649
Mick Aleksic (773)655-1715
Joe DiCiaula (773)724-0516
Dave McNaughton (773) 621-7105
Chris Schurrer (815)382-0238

2024 Election Coverage

-Your safety and visitor safety is #1. If you deam a situation an emergency please call 911 .

THANK YOU FOR VOLUNTEERING


